
Май 
 5           6                7 

МАЙ   Понед Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота 

Эркенова С.М фил Тер 0800-
1600 

0800-
1600 

0800-
1600 

   

Поландова Е.Г 418 Тер. 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500    

СамодуроваИ.Н. 420 Тер. 1300-
1800 

800-1300 1200-
1800 

   

Черникова Е.В. 412 Аллер 830-1000 830-1000 830-1000    

Османова Е.О 405 Тер 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500    

Лозовой П.Г. 416 Тер. ---------- ----------- ----------    

Иорданова П.Ф 419 Тер 900-1500 900-1500 900-1500    

Хабарова Л.А. 417 Тер 900-1500 900-1500 900-1500    

Ястребова Е.И 213 эндок 800-1430 800-1430 800-1430    

Алексеева М.П 609 Гастр 800-1300 1100-
1600 

800-1300    

Зосимова А В 608 Гастр 800-1300 800-1300 800-1300    

Османов Р.А 310 Кард отпуск      

Поландова В.П 410 Кард 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100    

Гулаксизова В 
П 

612 Невр 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100    

Коротчева Н.Н 607 Невр 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100    

Грицай С А 606 Невр 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400    

Ярковая В Н 607 Невр 800-1100 1300-16 800-1100    

Харлампиди В 
Ф 

606 Невр       

Межлумян А.Р. 216 Псих 1300-
1800 

800-1300 1300-
1800 

   

Фисенко А.С. 216 Псих 800-1400 1300-
1900 

800-1400    

Неведрова Т.В 215 Псих 1300-
1900 

8-001400 1300-
1900 

   

Макаров С.Н 215 Псих 800-1400 13-
001800 

800-1400    

Ибрагимов Я.И 704 урол 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400    

Головин И Ю 612 Урол 1100-
1600 

1100-
1600 

1100-
1600 

   

Фахлулов Ф.У 510 Хир отпуск      

Папикян Р.С 509 Хир 1300-
1600 

1300-
1600 

1300-
1600 

   

Муханько И.Ж 502 Окул 800-1700 800-1700 800-1700    

Хидиров А.К 618 Онкол отпуск      



Исаков Р.С. 514 Трав. 800-1300 800-1500 800-1500    

Рудакова О.В 503 Лор 1300-
1900 

800-1700 1300-
1900 

   

Бабаян Л.А. 503 Лор 800-1400 1300-
1900 

800-1400    

Захаренкова Е С 610 Психол 1300-

1700 

800-1300 1300-170    

Лисоколенко 309 УЗИ 900-1200 900-1200 1300-
1600 

   

Алиев РС 309 УЗИ   800-1100    

Шевчук Е В 308 УЗИ 0800-
1600 

0800-
1600 

0800-
1600 

   
 

МАЙ   12 13 14 15 16 17 

Поландова Е.Г 418 Тер. 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500  

Самодурова 
И.Н. 

420 Тер. 1300-
1800 

800-1300 1200-
1800 

800-1300 800-1300  

Черникова Е.В. 412 Аллер 830-1000 830-1000 830-1000 830-1000 830-1000  

Лозовой П.Г. 416 Тер. 800-1300 1300-
1800 

800-1300 1300-
1800 

1300-
1800 

 

Османова Е.О. 405 Тер 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500 800-1500  

Хабарова Л.А. 417 Тер 900-1500 1300-1900 900-1500 900-1500 900-1500  

Иорданова П.Ф 419 Тер 900-1500 1300-
1900 

900-1500 900-1500 900-1500  

Алексеева М.П. 609 Гастр отпуск      

Зосимова А В 608 Гастр 800-1300 800-1300 800-1300 800-1300 800-1300  

Ястребова Е.В 213 Энд. 800-1430 800-1430 800-1430 1200-1800 800-1430  

Поландова В.П 410 Кард 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100  

Османов Р.А 310 Кард 1200-
1600 

800-1200 1200-
1600 

800-1200 1200-
1600 

 

Грицай С А 606 Невр 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400 1300-
1900 

800-1400  

Ярковая В Н 607 Невр 800-1100 1300-
1600 

------------ 800-1100 800-1100  

Харлампиди В 
Ф 

606 Невр       

Гулаксизова 
В.П 

604 Невр 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100 800-1100  

Коротчева Н.Н. 607 Невр 1100-
1200 

1100-
1200 

1100-
1200 

1100-
1200 

1100-
1200 

 

Фисенко А.С. 216 Псих 800-1400 1300-
1900 

8-001400 1300-190 800-1400 

Неведрова Т.В 215 Псих 1300-
1900 

800-1400 1300-
1900 

8-001400 1300-
1900 

 



 Макаров С.Н 215 Псих 800-1400 13-18 8-14 13-18 8-14  

Межлумян А.Р 216 Псих 13-18 8-14 13-18 8-14 13-18  

Папикян Р.С 509 Хир 1300-
1600 

1300-
1600 

1300-
1600 

1300-
1600 

1300-
1600 

 

Фахлулов Ф.У 510 Хир       

Ибрагимов Я.И. 509 Урол 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400  

Головин И.Ю 612 Урол 1100-
1600 

1100-
1600 

1100-
1600 

1100-
1600 

1100-
1600 

 

Хидиров А.К 618 Онкол 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400 800-1400  

Исаков Р.С. 514 Трав. 800-1300 800-1500 800-1500 800-1300 ----------  

Муханько И.Ж 502 Окул 800-1700 800-1700 800-1700 800-1700 800-1700  

Бабаян Л.А. 503 Лор 800-1400 1300-
1900 

800-1400 1300-
1900 

800-1400  

Рудакова О.В 503 Лор 1300-
1900 

800-1400 1300-
1900 

800-1400 1300-
1900 

 

Эркенова С.М фил Тер 800-1600 800-1600 800-1600 800-1600 800-1600  

         

Захаренкова Е С 610 Психол 13-17 8-13 13-17 8-13 8-13  

Алиев Р.С. 309 УЗИ   800-1130  800-1130  

Шевчук Е.В 308 УЗИ 800-1600 800-1600 800-1600 800-1600 800-1600  

Лисоколенко 309 УЗИ 9-001200 900-1200 1300-
1600 

9-001200 1300-
1600 

 


